
Event 
 
50 Free  

100 Free 

200 Free 

400 Free 

800 Free 

1500 Free 

 

100 Breast 

200 Breast 

 

100 Back 

200 Back 

 

100 Fly 

200 Fly 

 

200 IM 

400 IM 

 

200 Medley Relay 

400 Medley Relay 

200 Free Relay 

400 Free Relay 

Swimmer 
                                                                  

Justin Stepura 

Oliver Durand 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

Sarp Orgul 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

Oliver Durand 

Oliver Durand 

 

Trevor LeValley 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

Jeffrey Lozensky 

 

 

 

 

Orgul, Desjardins, Tutewohl, Lozensky 

Time 
        

27.33 

1:00.47 

2:09.93 

4:32.27 

9:15.05 

17:37.15 

 

1:20.46 

2:54.18 

 

1:08.85 

2:27.19 

 

1:05.85 

2:23.23 

 

2:25.67 

5:09.94 

 

 

 

 

4:11.24 

Date 
  

08/03/01 

07/26/07 

07/26/12 

07/26/12 

07/26/12 

07/26/12 

 

07/26/12 

04/27/12 

 

07/26/07 

07/26/07 

 

07/28/05 

07/26/12 

 

07/26/12 

07/26/12 

 

 

 

 

7/26/12 


